THE DATASHEET OF
ZMOD4510AI1R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Datasheet
ZMOD4510
Gas Sensor Module for Nitrogen Dioxide and Ozone
R36DS0042EU0104   Rev.1.04
May 30, 2024

May 30, 2024
 Page 17
11. Ordering Information
Part Number Description and Package MSL Rating Carrier Type Temp. Range
ZMOD4510AI1V ZMOD4510 Sensor Module, 3.0 × 3.0 × 0.7 mm
12-LGA 3 Tray -40° to +65°C
ZMOD4510AI1R ZMOD4510 Sensor Module, 3.0 × 3.0 × 0.7 mm
12-LGA 3 Reel -40° to +65°C
ZMOD4510AI2V ZMOD4510 Sensor Module, 3.0 × 3.0 × 0.7 mm
12-LGA, shipped with removable protection sticker 3 Tray -40° to +65°C
ZMOD4510AI2R ZMOD4510 Sensor Module, 3.0 × 3.0 × 0.7 mm
12-LGA, shipped with removable protection sticker 3 Reel -40° to +65°C
ZMOD4510AI3V ZMOD4510 Sensor Module, 3.0 × 3.0 × 0.9 mm
12-LGA, IP67 rating 3 Tray -40° to +65°C
ZMOD4510AI3R ZMOD4510 Sensor Module, 3.0 × 3.0 × 0.9 mm
12-LGA, IP67 rating 3 Reel -40° to +65°C
ZMOD4510AI4V
ZMOD4510 Sensor Module, 3.0 × 3.0 × 0.9 mm
12-LGA, shipped with removable protection sticker